Внутриклубный турнир по каратэ спортивного клуба каратэ «ВОЛАТ» 10.03.2012.

Раздел:  Индивидуальное кумитэ - 7-9 лет
	Фамилия, Имя.
	Сейсейбеков Алексей
	Таберко Андрей
	Какура Андрей
	Гуцу Павел
	Петруцкий Артем
	Очки
	Баллы
	Место

	Сейсейбеков Алексей
	(
	1-0
	7-3
	2-0
	8-0
	12
	18
	I

	Таберко Андрей
	0-1

	(
	0-0
	3-0
	4-0
	7
	7
	III

	Какура Андрей
	3-7
	0-0
	(
	3-0
	4-0
	7
	10
	II

	Гуцу Павел
	0-2
	0-3

	0-3
	(
	0-8
	0
	0
	V

	Петруцкий Артем
	0-8
	0-4

	0-4
	8-0
	(
	3
	8
	IV


